Numbers on the map

match the play numbers

\liew from the Pen

OUTDOOR KITCHEN

BARN AND

IIIIIIIIIIlIlIIII;‘n; ‘ l .-

IEBOCATION]
ROOM

(I

(o)}

= : g 8 Original Plays

w \ -

= ‘ ¢

2 ; All around the Farm

o w

& o
" STRENGTH
i 3 All Free

Saturday & Sunday 2nd & 3rd July

w 10.30am—4.30pm Shows every 20 minutes

4

'&_‘ As part of the farm’s 40th birthday celebrations, we have joined up with

= SHOW OF STRENGTH THEATRE COMPANY , who have been based in Bedminster

since 1986 and celebrate their own 30th birthday this year.
Together we have produced two days of theatre performances

¥
ag here at the City Farm.
zg For more information on SHOW OF STRENGTH go to www.showofstrength.org.uk
o N2
&
& / This project is supported by
3 g Bristol City Council & Supported by
c.=
Ex Arts Council England ARTS COUNCIL
5 ENGLAND




SHOWS

4 )
€) Not Being Arabella

by Harriet Cramer

Performed by Rachael Fagan

(9 Chick Lit )
by Lynne Locker

Performed by Rachael Fagan

Times

10.30:

Shows

10.50:

11.10:

by Simon Dicken

Performed by Leela Bunce

/L .

( @ Mountains out of [ @ Teenage Kicks A

Molehills by Steve Sayers
by Annete Ch
y ANNEEE Hhown Performed by Kirris Riviere
. /L J
f N
e Dolly @ Flight of Fancy

11.30:

11.50:

12.10:

12.30:

by Tom Phillips

Performed by Leela Bunce

U J U )
4 Y4 N
0 Nathan’s Tale e Vegetable Stu
by John Lomas by Mary Ingoldby
Performed by Chris Yapp Performed by Chris Yapp
. J \\ J

See map on back page for locations

12.50:

1.10:

1.30:

1.50:

2.10:

2.30:

2.50:

3.10:

3.30:

3.50:

4.10:

PPOPPLL " PP OOPHLOPLDEL

PPOLOPLOOLD” "POPLPRPOOLD




