

## View from the Pen





All around the Farm

All Day



**All Free** 

## Saturday & Sunday 2nd & 3rd July 10.30am—4.30pm Shows every 20 minutes

As part of the farm's 40th birthday celebrations, we have joined up with SHOW OF STRENGTH THEATRE COMPANY, who have been based in Bedminster since 1986 and celebrate their own 30th birthday this year.

Together we have produced two days of theatre performances here at **the** City Farm.

For more information on SHOW OF STRENGTH go to www.showofstrength.org.uk

This project is supported by Bristol City Council & Arts Council England





ARTS COUNCIL ENGLAND

## **SHOWS**

1 Not Being Arabella

by Harriet Cramer

Performed by Rachael Fagan

**6** Chick Lit

by Lynne Locker

Performed by Rachael Fagan

**2** Mountains out of Molehills

by Annete Chown

**6** Teenage Kicks

by Steve Sayers

Performed by Kirris Riviere

3 Dolly

by Simon Dicken

Performed by Leela Bunce

**7** Flight of Fancy

by Tom Phillips

Performed by Leela Bunce

4 Nathan's Tale

by John Lomas

Performed by Chris Yapp

**8** Vegetable Stu

by Mary Ingoldby

Performed by Chris Yapp

See map on back page for locations

Times	Shows	
10.30:	0	2
10.50:	<b>B</b>	4
11.10:	0	2
11.30:	8	4
11.50:	6	6
12.10:	7	8
12.30:	6	6
12.50:	Х	8
1.10:	0	<u> </u>
1.30:	7	<u> </u>
1.50:	Х	2
2.10:	3	4
2.30:	0	2
2.50:	3	4
3.10:	6	6
3.30:	7	8
3.50:	6	6
4.10:	0	8